
Offene LM Frauen,weibl.Jgd.u.Schülerinnen

Aschaffenburg, 11.03.2023

Klasse

weibl.Schülerinnen
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

49kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Elisabeth Fischer-Gissot RKG Freiburg 2000
TÜ 10:0

42
SS 4:0

52
 2  9  1  1  14 1

2 Emily Shebelyan SG Frischauf Fulda
0:40

01
0:12

01
 0  0  0  0  0 2
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